Canva for Education Order Form

This Order Form sets forth the services ordered by the educational institution identified below ("Educational Institution") to be provided by Canva US, Inc. ("Canva") and is effective as of the date of Educational Institution's signature below ("Effective Date").

Contact Information		
Educational Institution: Westhill CSD Address: 400 Walberta Road	Primary Contact Name: Primary Contact Title	Katie Harmon Director of Educational Technology
Syracuse, NY 13219	Primary Contact Email:	kharmon@westhillschools.org

Order

Service	Subscription Term	Licensed Users
Canva for Education	36 months commencing on the Effective Date	Students, Faculty, and Staff of Educational Institution

Terms & Conditions

This Order Form is governed by the terms of the Canva Subscription Service Agreement updated on May 7, 2021 and available at: https://www.canva.com/policies/enterprise-ssa/. All references to 'Customer' in the Subscription Service Agreement shall mean and refer to Educational Institution. The Canva for Education Addendum attached hereto is incorporated into this Order Form. If Canva has entered into an agreement governing Canva's processing of personal data on behalf of Educational Institution ("DPA") with Educational Institution or with an entity that operates or directly supports Educational Institution, such DPA is incorporated into this Order Form.

By executing below, Educational Institution and Canva agree to be bound by all terms and conditions of the Subscription Service Agreement, this Order Form, the Canva for Education Addendum, and any applicable DPA (collectively, the "Agreement"). The Agreement may not be updated or amended without written agreement between the parties. Any capitalized terms that are not defined in this Order Form shall have the meaning set forth in the Subscription Service Agreement.

By: <u>Craig Komar</u> Printed Name: <u>Craig Komar</u> Date: 2025-02-13 Title: Technology Director

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Medina City School District</u> DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA: Name: <u>Craig Komar</u> Title: <u>Technology Director</u> Address: <u>739 Weymouth Rd.</u> Phone: <u>3306363231</u> Email: <u>komarc@medinabees.org</u>